1	1.65	CS/SMOIT	020577 /	UrbyL
Estimated Co		ASSIGNME	SMO	27/10/17 O 9.19a.
To Indiffer A	stiffestod resterations	SLS 113:	10	SKT 5361P
Sum insured			Claim No Excess.	CMTD1703752 /AGC
Make of Veh (Climi's Recor- CA / REV	REP. / REV. 24 trae	'wp'	5pm	Oowner waiting
Date Time	27/10/17 @ 51/10/17 C) Estimate	Tess	Velic(ES).out
	SKT 5361 P-		34	
	A 1 1 6 - 6 -	- , -		

gimenor ///	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: 27.102017	Veh No: SUS 1/37R Yr Regn: 07 Sep 201
1000	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
OD TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SLS 1/37R	Make: 1100 do, 5 cc 1998
1 o the point and the same of	Mance TVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV
at Workshop m/s Truns Euro Lars	Colour DISWILL
of 5 Ubi apse	Sp. Reading [0] 0 4
Insured:	Eng/No: TMBCW1071H.0125986
Policy No.	1110000
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
5pm	Tyre Size: F: 205/55 R (6
(Policy Condition) GWING WLING	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 9 mm R/Bal. 9 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 9 mm L/Bal. 9 mm
GIA I PA SOCIE	D.O.A. D.O.I. 22-10-17
cot repairs.	Survey held at W/S 530
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes of No	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Final Sig 48, 314.08 (Red S	18497, 382)
0	8
RECEIVED 2 4 JUL 201	10
Date/Time Fée Pass to7 : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 干
troub Education	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time. File Return to?	Transportation:
Editorial Society (Control of Control	dd Fee: Site Insp (\$) _s+RS_SI
7)	
2)	Interview (\$) Photos
~	
Report Format: TP Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ \$314.08	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

SOI	MPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO170205	77/Grb			
#05	RAFFLES PLACE -01/06 GAPORE LAND TO	OWERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 27-10-2017 Code: SMO				
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	M - 12 de - 12 de - 18			
	Insured Veh.	SKT 5361P	Veh. Inspected	SLS 1137R			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	CMTD1703752/AGC	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	IRENE HENRY	Assign Date	27/10/2017			
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	BE THE WHOLE			
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour Steering				
	Odometer						
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.	CUILED SAN	Condit	tions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.	- SERVICE LA	Descripti	ion of Damages				
5.	LENDRENG" - L	Genera	al Information				
	Accident Date	20/10/2017	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD					
		NO 5 UBI CLOSE SINGAPORE 408605					
			temarks	The state of the state of			

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 27 October, 2017 9:19 AM

To:

jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes; assignments

Cc:

eric.pau@eurokars.com.sg; ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg;

kevin.lee@eurokars.com.sq; Wong, Shi Yi Shery; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Sompo - SKT5361P / Tepl - SLS1137R / Doa 20.10.2017 / Survey

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1703752/AGC

Hi Jess.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd will be conducting the assigned motor survey.

Aside to LKK.

Thank you for your assistance to this matter.

Best Regards Irene Henry

Claims Division

D: 6322 4618 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 27 October, 2017 9:02 AM

To: Chan, Shu Hui Agnes <agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>; Wong, Shi Yi Shery <Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg> Cc: eric.pau@eurokars.com.sg; ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg; kevin.lee@eurokars.com.sg; Wong, Shi Yi Shery

<Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Sompo - SKT5361P / Tepl - SLS1137R / Doa 20.10.2017 / Survey

Hi Ms Shery,

Can give the assignment to another surveyor? Priority cannot survey the car later at 5. They said last survey will be 4 pm.

Hoping for your kind understanding.

Thanks & regards.

Jess Francis Carlos Insurance Claim Executive TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

5 Ubi Close Singapore 408605 DID: +6563957874

From: Jess Francis

Sent: Thursday, 26 October 2017 4:56 PM

To: 'Chan, Shu Hui Agnes' <agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>; 'shery.wong@sompo.com.sg'

<shery.wong@sompo.com.sg>

Cc: Eric Pau <eric.pau@eurokars.com.sg>; Ronald Yap <ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg>; Kevin Lee <kevin.lee@eurokars.com.sg>; Wong, Shi Yi Shery <Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Sompo - SKT5361P / Tepl - SLS1137R / Doa 20.10.2017 / Survey

Ma'am,

Can arrange the survey tomorrow at 5 pm. Mr Teo is not available tomorrow at 5 pm and our client will be coming from work.

Hoping for your kind understanding.

Thanks & regards.

DID: +6563957874

Jess Francis Carlos Insurance Claim Executive TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD 5 Ubi Close Singapore 408605

From: Chan, Shu Hui Agnes [mailto:agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 26 October 2017 2:50 PM
To: Jess Francis < jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: Eric Pau <eric.pau@eurokars.com.sg>; Ronald Yap <ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg>; Kevin Lee <kevin.lee@eurokars.com.sg>; Wong, Shi Yi Shery <Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James

<irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Sompo - SKT5361P / Tepl - SLS1137R / Doa 20.10.2017 / Survey

Our ref: CMTD1703752

WITHOUT PRJEUDICE

Dear Jess

We refer to the above matter.

We are prepared to do direct settlement.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Agnes Chan

Claims Divison

D: 6329 5327 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3302

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: Henry, Irene James

Sent: Thursday, 26 October, 2017 9:09 AM

To: jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes <agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg> Cc: eric.pau@eurokars.com.sg; ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg; kevin.lee@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: RE: Sompo - SKT5361P / Tepl - SLS1137R / Doa 20.10.2017 / Survey

Hi Jess,

Appreciate if your office can give me a call for the mentioned survey as I cannot get to you.

Best Regards Irene Henry

Claims Division

D: 6322 4618 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 25 October, 2017 11:32 PM

To: Chan, Shu Hui Agnes <agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>; Motor Survey < MotorSurvey@sompo.com.sg>

Cc: eric.pau@eurokars.com.sg; ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg; kevin.lee@eurokars.com.sg; Henry, Irene James

<irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Sompo - SKT5361P / Tepl - SLS1137R / Doa 20.10.2017 / Survey

Hi Sompo Insurance,

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: Chan, Shu Hui Agnes

Sent: Tuesday, 24 October, 2017 2:44 PM

To: Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: FW: Sompo - SKT5361P / Tepl - SLS1137R / Doa 20.10.2017 / Survey

Dear Irene

Please assist.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Agnes Chan

Claims Divison

D: 6329 5327 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3302

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 24 October, 2017 1:58 PM

To: Gnoh, Pau Loong <PauLoong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes <agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>

Cc: eric.pau@eurokars.com.sg; ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg; kevin.lee@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: Sompo - SKT5361P / Tepl - SLS1137R / Doa 20.10.2017 / Survey

Hi Sompo Motor Claims,

Kindly arrange the survey to our client's car.

Also, let us have the officer in charge for the said case.

Thanks & regards.

Jess Francis Carlos

Insurance Claim Executive

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

5 Ubi Close Singapore 408605 DID: +6563957874

From: mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg [mailto:mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 24 October 2017 2:05 PM

To: Jess Francis < jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: Attached Image

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

^	\sim 1	OE.		-	тΛ		area.	
 ч.	u	U.C	10.1		IА	UΞ	men.	

Date Of Report

21/10/2017 11:03

Date Of Accident

20/10/2017 22:30

Exact Location Of Accident

PIE TOWARDS CHANGI (NEAR EUNOS EXIT)

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS1137R

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

SNG CHIA HUI

NRIC No

S8007821H

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-83665066

Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-83665066

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MAZDA

Model

MAZDA 5

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

1700045775

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 SNG CHIA HUI

 NRIC No
 S8007821H

 Date Of Birth
 27/03/1980

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 06/03/2000

Driving Experience

17 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender

FEMALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-83665066

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-83665066

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 859A TAMPINES AVENUE 5

#08-599

Postcode

521859

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN & STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKT5361P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

AMELIA LOW SHI MIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S9325846J 81279538

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's gignature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

					SLS 1137 R	
					SKT 53618	
			alona P	IE towa	rds Chanai	Chear Bunos
exit)	. the	cars	in, from	+ clarita	down so	my car
WIGH	alen	CIDWAR	na and	brat	sed a little	. And the
car	behir	oly bo	ang agi	atast m	y car show	Hy after.
The				P was	sober and s	she was
			in the			
					2	

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reparting Cen Marine: NRIC/FIN No.:

with the set within 10

Enquire Transfer Fee

	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST
Amount Payable			
load tax, including Over Pass s ownership is being trans	ayment (if any), of a vehicle will folk sferred.	ow the vehicle to the new r	registered owner when
ate renewal fee(s) will be ee(s) payable.	imposed if road tax / lay up has exp	red. Please use Enquire Ro	oad Tax Payable for
CEVS Rebate Utilised Amount	*		
CO2 Emission	164.00 (g/km)		
ntended Transfer Date	30 Oct 2017		
nspection Due Date	06 Sep 2020		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	06 Sep 2027		
Road Tax Expiry Date	06 Mar 2018		
COE Expiry Date	06 Sep 2027		
Quota Premium	\$48,001.00		
COE Category	E - Open - all except motorcycle		
ifespan Expiry Date	*		
Original Registration Date	07 Sep 2017		
Year Of Manufacture	2017		
Unladen Weight	1532 kg		
Maximum Laden Weight	2130 kg		
Maximum Power Output	111.0 kW (148 bhp)		
Engine Capacity	1998 cc		
Engine No.	PE10513323		
Propellant	Petrol		
Chassis No.	JM6CW1071H0125986		
Vehicle Model	MAZDA5 WAGON 2.0 AT EU6		
Vehicle Make	MAZDA		
Vehicle Scheme	Normal		
Vehicle Attachment 1	With Sun Roof		
Vehicle Type	P11 - Passenger Station Wago	/Jeep/Land Rover	
	SLS1137R		



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 QUOTATION



SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD NAME: Ms Sng Chia Hui WIP: 40144

50 RAFFLES PLACE ADDRESS: 859a Tampines Avenue 5 EXCESS:

#05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER #08-599 DATE: 23-Oct-17

SINGAPORE 048623 Singapore 521859

ATTN.: MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 98307026

FAX :

VEH NO : SLS1137R DATE IN : CONTACT PERSON : JESS 6395 7874

CHASSIS NO: JM6CW1071H0125986 MILEAGE: TYPE OF CLAIM: 3RD PARTY CLAIM

MODEL: MAZDAS SKYACTIVE DATE REG.: 9-Jul-17 POLICY NO.:

NATURE OF WORKS

		Parts Descripti	on		_	
NO		QTY		REVISED		PRICES
1	BODY, LIFT GATE CW / Bul	1	MCGY3-62-02XF		\$	1,559.00
2	VALVE, ONEWAY X NN	2	MGHP9-58-867		\$	22.8
3	MOULD,RR.WINDOW CW	1	MC513-50-611	/	\$	57.6
4	ORNAMENT, CAR NAME-RR CW	1	MCGY0-51-711	/	\$	43.1
5	ORNAMENT, CAR NAME-RE CW /] M: (1	MCGY0-51-721	/	\$	34.5
6	ORNAMENT CW	1	MC597-51-771	- /	\$	76.1
7	REAR BUMPER M5 CW	1	MC513-50-221EBB	1	s	915.4
8	TAPE,PROTECTOR-STOPP	2	MG043-62-864A		\$	6.60
9	REFLECTOR RHR, REFLEX-	1	MD350-51-5L0E		\$	50.4
10	REFLECTOR LHR REFLEX- X	1	MD350-51-5M0E		\$	50.4
11	FASTENER /	2	MGD7A-50-EA1	/	\$	6.0
12	GROMMET /	2	MC235-50-ES1	-	\$	8.8
13	GROMMET,SCREW	4	MBHN1-50-0Z1A	- /	\$	10.0
14	BRACKET LHR BUMPER CW	1	MC513-51-077A	/	\$	5.4
15	BRACKET RHR BUMPER CW	1	MC513-51-067A	- /	s	5.40
16	RIVET	4	MBN8F-50-355	-	s	21.6
17	RETAINER(L), RR BUM CW	1	MC513-50-2J1C		\$	45,30
18	RETAINER(R),RR BUM CW	1	MC513-50-2H1B		\$	45.3
19	ROD, PERFORMANCE CW X NA	1	MC235-56-89XC		\$	148.00
20	PANEL, REAR END CW 7 X KIN	1	MCG15-70-750B		\$	491.1
21	GASKET(R),LAMP-TRUNK	1	MC513-51-3H8	1	\$	90.8
22	GASKET(L),LAMP-TRUNK CW	1	MC513-51-3J8	/	\$	90.80
23	CLIP, SPOILER / NEC	1	MC525-51-958A		\$	8.20
24	CLIP,SPOILER /	3	MC514-51-958A	9	\$	21.90
25	PROTECTOR R/SPOILER CW /	2	MC514-51-982B	/	\$	22.80
26	PROTECTOR R/SPOLIER CW -	2	MC514-51-972B	- 2	\$	26.80
27	PROTECTOR R/SPOLIER CW	2	MC514-51-979B	100	\$	10.40



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 (S) EUROKARS GROUP QUOTATION



SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD 50 RAFFLES PLACE		ADDRESS: 859a Tampines Avenue 5		WIP:		40144		
				EXCESS:		2 0-4 1-		
CHURS	1/06 SINGAPORE L	AND TOWER		#08-599	ATTERS.	DATE:		3-Oct-17
	APORE 048623			Singapore 5218	59			
ATTN		MOTOR CLAIMS	TEL:	98307026				
FAX :		SLS1137R	DATE IN :		CONTACT PERSON :	JESS 6395 7874		
25.75	SIS NO :	JM6CW1071H0125986	MILEAGE :		TYPE OF CLAIM:	3RD PARTY CLA	o moto	
MOD	1010 B	MAZDAS SKYACTIVE	DATE REG.:	9-Jul-17	POLICY NO. :	July Print LE	100,41	
WICD	CL.	IVIAZDAJ SKIACIIVE	-	ATURE OF WORK				
					TOTAL PARTS		s	3,874.5
_					LESS 10%		s	387.49
_					TOTAL PARTS COST		\$	3,487.0
					V000 MC 08/08/W/ 1.868-2/6/D			
_	1		Li	abour Description	1			
1		REPLACE TAILGATE AND RE	EAR BUMPER.	TO REPAIR AREA	AS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT	1890	\$	2,835.0
2	- 1	RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, T	AILGATE, REAR END PANEL			1500	\$	2,400.00
3	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVI	TY PRESERVATION.			150,	ş	250.00
4	MZ-BR-PLATE1	TO SUPPLY NUMBER PLATE	· N	NETT /	Ś	70.00		
5	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SE	ERSE SENSORS.				\$	630.00
6	MZ-BR-CAMERA	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA.				315/	\$	630.00
7	MZ-BR-DOORME	TO TRANSFER THE DOOR MECHANISM.				6315	5	1,260.00
8	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.				150,	\$	250.00
9	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER	TER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.				\$	350.00
10	MZ-BR-GLASS1	TO REMOVE & REFIT THE W	INDSCREEN G	GLASS.		NETT /	\$	560.00
11	MZ-BR-GLASS2	TO SUPPLY SEALER ON THE	WINDSCREE	N GLASS.		NETT /	\$	120.00



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 QUOTATION



SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD			NAME: Ms Sng Chia Hui		WIP:			40144	
50 RAFFLES PLACE		ADDRESS :	859a Tampines	Avenue 5	EXCESS	> :	-11		
#05-01	/06 SINGAPORE L	AND TOWER		#08-599		DATE:		2	23-Oct-17
SINGA	PORE 048623			Singapore 5218	159				
ATTN.	:	MOTOR CLAIMS	TEL:	98307026					
FAX:	Υ								
VEH N	10:	SLS1137R	DATE IN :		CONTACT PERSON :	JESS 63	395 7874	4	
CHASS	SIS NO :	JM6CW1071H0125986	MILEAGE :		TYPE OF CLAIM:	3RD PA	ARTY CLA	MM	
MODE	EL:	MAZDAS SKYACTIVE	DATE REG.:	9-Jul-17	POLICY NO. :				
		***************************************	NA	TURE OF WORK	S				
12	MZ-BR-TRIMS2	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECT		THE REAR SEC	TION TO GIVE WAY TO THE	MN	ett λ	\$	560.00
13	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES Jul				N	етт За	s	100.00
	- 20	D .			TOTAL LABOUR	\$	(%)	\$	10,015.00
	-1	1/ay3-			TOTAL PARTS	\$	200	\$	3,487.05
	T	1 1 1	111		TOTAL	\$		\$	13,502.05
	12	ene paint p	hugos-		LESS EXCESS	\$		\$	84
	,		Dolk	0282	TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	s	(4)		
	(-	etne parit p	0 000		GST 7%	\$		\$	-
		-7//7			GRAND TOTAL	s		\$	
		2//10/1/			OIDING TOTAL	*		1 7	

REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

Authorised Signature

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 FINALISED COST OF REPAIR



SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD NAME: Ms Sng Chia Hui WIP: 40144 EXCESS: 50 RAFFLES PLACE ADDRESS: 859a Tampines Avenue 5 #05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER #08-599 DATE: 23-Oct-17 SINGAPORE 048623 Singapore 521859 ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 98307026 FAX : JESS 6395 7874 **SLS1137R** DATE IN : CONTACT PERSON: VEH NO : MILEAGE: 3RD PARTY CLAIM CHASSIS NO : JM6CW1071H0125986 TYPE OF CLAIM: MODEL: MAZDA5 SKYACTIVE DATE REG.: 9-Jul-17 POLICY NO. : NATURE OF WORKS **Parts Description** NO QTY REVISED PRICES BODY, LIFT GATE CW 1 1,559.00 1,559.00 1 MCGY3-62-02XF \$ 2 VALVE ONEWAY 2 MGHP9-58-867 22.80 MOULD RR. WINDOW CW 3 1 MC513-50-611 Ś 57.60 \$ 57.60 ORNAMENT, CAR NAME-RR CW 4 1 MCGY0-51-711 \$ 43.10 43.10 ORNAMENT, CAR NAME-RE CW 5 1 MCGY0-51-721 \$ 34.50 34.50 6 ORNAMENT CW 1 MC597-51-771 \$ 76.10 76.10 Ś 7 REAR BUMPER M5 CW MC513-50-221EBB \$ 915.40 915.40 1 \$ 8 TAPE, PROTECTOR-STOPP 2 MG043-62-864A 6.60 \$ 6.60 9 REFLECTOR RHR, REFLEX-1 MD350-51-5L0E \$ 50.40 REFLECTOR LHR REFLEX-10 MD350-51-5M0E Š 50.40 1 FASTENER 11 2 MGD7A-50-EA1 S 6.00 Ś 6.00 GROMMET 12 2 MC235-50-ES1 \$ 8.80 8.80 GROMMET, SCREW 13 4 Ś MBHN1-50-0Z1A 10.00 10.00 BRACKET LHR BUMPER CW 14 MC513-51-077A \$ 1 5.40 5.40 \$ 15 BRACKET RHR BUMPER CW Š 1 MC513-51-067A 5.40 5.40 16 Ś 4 MRNRF-50-355 21.60 \$ 21,60 RETAINER(L), RR BUM CW 17 1 MC513-50-2J1C S 45.30 RETAINER(R), RR BUM CW 18 1 MC513-50-2H1B \$ 45.30 19 ROD, PERFORMANCE CW 1 MC235-56-B9XC \$ 148.00 PANEL REAR END CW 20 1 MCG15-70-750B \$ 491.10 GASKET(R), LAMP-TRUNK 21 1 MC513-51-3H8 \$ 90.80 \$ 90.80 GASKET(L), LAMP-TRUNK CW MC513-51-3J8 22 1 \$ 90.80 \$ 90.80 CLIP, SPOILER 23 MC525-51-958A 8.20 1 8.20 24 CLIP, SPOILER 3 MC514-51-958A \$ 21.90 \$ 21.90 PROTECTOR R/SPOILER CW 25 2 MC514-51-982B \$ 22.80 \$ 22.80 26 PROTECTOR R/SPOLIER CW 2 MC514-51-972B Ś 26.80 Ś 26.80 27 PROTECTOR R/SPOLIER CW MC514-51-9798 10.40 \$ 10.40 TOTAL PARTS 3,021.20 \$ 3,874.50

LESS 10%

\$

302.12

\$

387.45



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 FINALISED COST OF REPAIR



SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD NAME: Ms Sng Chia Hui WIP: 40144 50 RAFFLES PLACE ADDRESS: 859a Tampines Avenue 5 EXCESS: #05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER #08-599 DATE: 23-Oct-17 SINGAPORE 048623 Singapore 521859 MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: ATTN. : 98307026 FAX : VEH NO : SLS1137R DATE IN: CONTACT PERSON: JESS 6395 7874 CHASSIS NO: JM6CW1071H0125986 MILEAGE: TYPE OF CLAIM: 3RD PARTY CLAIM MODEL: MAZDA5 SKYACTIVE DATE REG.: 9-Jul-17 POLICY NO. : NATURE OF WORKS TOTAL PARTS COST \$ 2,719.08 \$ 3,487.05 Labour Description REPLACE TAILGATE AND REAR BUMPER. TO REPAIR AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT 1 \$ 1,890.00 2,835.00 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE, REAR END PANEL 2 \$ 1,500.00 2,400.00 MZ-BR-CAVITY TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION. 3 \$ 150.00 Ś 250.00 4 MZ-BR-PLATE1 TO SUPPLY NUMBER PLATE. \$ 70.00 \$ 70.00 MZ-BR-REVSEN TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS. 5 \$ 315.00 \$ 630.00 MZ-BR-CAMERA TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA. 6 315.00 \$ 630.00 7 MZ-BR-DOORME TO TRANSFER THE DOOR MECHANISM. 315.00 \$ 1,260.00 MZ-BR-ELECTR TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. 8 150.00 S 250.00 MZ-BR-REPROG TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS. 9 \$ 180.00 \$ 350.00 MZ-BR-GLASS1 TO REMOVE & REFIT THE WINDSCREEN GLASS. 10 \$ 560.00 560.00 MZ-BR-GLASSZ TO SUPPLY SEALER ON THE WINDSCREEN GLASS 11 \$ 120.00 Ŝ 120.00 TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE MZ-BR-TRIMS2 REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION. 12 560.00 MZ-BR-SUNDRI SUNDRIES 13 30.00 100.00 5 TOTAL LABOUR 5,595.00 \$ 10,015.00



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 FINALISED COST OF REPAIR



		NA	TURE OF WORK	S		
MODEL :	MAZDAS SKYACTIVE	DATE REG.:	9-Jul-17	POLICY NO. :		
CHASSIS NO :	JM6CW1071H0125986	MILEAGE :		TYPE OF CLAIM:	3RD PARTY C	LAIM
VEH NO :	SLS1137R	DATE IN :		CONTACT PERSON:	JESS 6395 78	74
FAX :						
ATTN. :	MOTOR CLAIMS	TEL:	98307026			
SINGAPORE 048623			Singapore 5218	159		
#05-01/06 SINGAPOR	RE LAND TOWER		#08-599		DATE:	23-Oct-17
50 RAFFLES PLACE		ADDRESS :	859a Tampines	Avenue 5	EXCESS:	
SOMPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PTE LTD	NAME:	Ms Sng Chia	Hui	WIP:	40144

TOTAL PARTS	\$ 2,719.08	5	3,487.05
TOTAL	\$ 8,314.08	\$	13,502.05
LESS EXCESS	\$ 	\$	
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$ 8,314.08		
GST 7%	\$ 581.99	5	
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 8,896.07	\$	

REMARKS: SLS1137R

7 REPAIR DAYS (exclude preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internati	ionale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
sor	MPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO17020	577/Grbq2
#05	RAFFLES PLACE -01/06 GAPORE LAND TO	OWERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 24-07-2018	
			Code: SMO	
1.	FER DEL SEL	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
	Insured Veh.	SKT 5361P	Veh. Inspected	SLS 1137R
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	CMTD1703752/AGC	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	IRENE HENRY	Assign Date	27/10/2017
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MAZDA 5	c.c	1998
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	JM6CW1071H0125986	Colour	BROWN
	Odometer	1904	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	тоуо	9 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	тоуо	9 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	тоуо	9 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	тоуо	9 mm
4.		Descript	ion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RI	EAR PORTION.	
5.			al Information	
	Accident Date	20/10/2017	Inspection Date	27/10/2017
	Survey held at	TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD		
		NO 5 UBI CLOSE SINGAPORE 408605		
5a.	Range out	The state of the s	Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A WI		
5b.			Days of Repair	
-	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	7 Working Day	s



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLS 1137R

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BODY, LIFT GATE CW	BUCKLED	1,559.00	1,559.00
2	VALVE ONEWAY	NOT NECESSARY	22.80	
1	MOULD,RR.WINDOW CW	NECESSARY	57.60	57.60
1	ORNAMENT ,CAR NAME-RR CW	NECESSARY	43.10	43.10
1	ORNAMENT, CAR NAME-RR CW	NECESSARY	34.50	34.50
1	ORNAMENT CW	NECESSARY	76,10	76.10
1	REAR BUMPER M5 CW	NECESSARY	915.40	915.40
2	TAPE,PROTECTOR -STOPP	NECESSARY	6.60	6.60
1	REFLECTOR RHR, REFLEX-	NOT NECESSARY	50.40	
1	REFLECTOR LHR, REFLEX-	NOT NECESSARY	50.40	
2	FASTENER	NECESSARY	6.00	6.00
2	GROMMET	NECESSARY	8.80	8.8
4	GROMMET,SCREW	NECESSARY	10.00	10.00
1	BRACKET LHR BUMPER CW	NECESSARY	5.40	5.40
1	BRACKET RHR BUMPER CW	NECESSARY	5.40	5.40
4	RIVET	NECESSARY	21.60	21.60
1	RETAINER (L) ,RR BUM CW	NOT NECESSARY	45.30	0.35.00.5
1	RETAINER (R) ,RR BUM CW	NOT NECESSARY	45.30	
1	ROD , PERFORMANCE CW	NOT NECESSARY	148.00	
1	PANEL ,REAR END CW	NOT NECESSARY	491.10	
1	GASKET (R), LAMP -TRUNK	NECESSARY	90.80	90.80
1	GASKET (L),LAMP -TRUNK CW	NECESSARY	90.80	90.80
1	CLIP ,SPOILER	NECESSARY	8.20	8.20
3	CLIP ,SPOILER	NECESSARY	21.90	21.90
2	PROTECTOR R/SPOILER CW	NECESSARY	22.80	22.80
2	PROTECTOR R/SPOILER CW	NECESSARY	26.80	26.80
- 1	PROTECTOR R/SPOILER CW	NECESSARY	10.40	10.40
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-387.45	-302.12
			3,487.05	2,719.08

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17020577/Grbq2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			7.0
1	NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NECESSARY	70.00	70.00
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.00
	VS 81		170.00	100.00
	LABOUR			
	REPLACE TAILGATE AND REAR BUMPER .TO REPAIR AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT .		2,835.00	1,890.00
	RESPRAY REAR BUMPER ,TAILGATE ,REAR END PANEL .		2,400.00	1,500.00
	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION .		250.00	150.00
	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS .		630.00	315.00
	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA.		630.00	315.00
	TO TRANSFER THE DOOR MECHANISM .		1,260.00	315.00
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		250.00	150.00
	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		350.00	180.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT THE WINDSCREEN GLASS.		560.00	560.00
	TO SUPPLY SEALER ON THE WINDSCREEN GLASS.		120.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION.	NOT NECESSARY	560.00	
			9,845.00	5,495.00
	GRAND TOTAL		13,502.05	8,314.08

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	8,314.0
-----------------------------	---------

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17020577/Grbq2

X

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

MS

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.